
Mathematical Easter School 

WEEK 1 

Date Time Levels Staff Attending 

Monday 4th April 9am – 12noon  N5, Higher & Adv. Higher Mr Murdoch 

Tuesday 5th April 9am – 12noon N5, Higher & Adv. Higher Mr Murdoch 

Wednesday 6th April    

Thursday 7th April 10am – 12noon N5 & N5 Lifeskills Mr Wallace & Mr Taylor 

Friday 8th April 9am – 12noon N5 Mrs Tweedie & Mr Taylor 
 

WEEK 2 

Date Time Levels Staff Attending 

Monday 11th April 10am – 12noon N5 & Higher Mrs Moodie & Mr Taylor 

Tuesday 12th April    

Wednesday 13th April 10am – 12noon N5 & Higher Mrs Moodie & Mr Taylor 

Thursday 14th April 10am – 2pm N5 & N5 Lifeskills Mr Wallace & Mr Taylor 

Friday 15th April 10am – 12noon N5 & Higher Mrs Moodie 
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